Sat Blythe GP IlIl: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Rest

Blythe, CA
November 16, 2024
1000cc N/A
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap
IFinish Name Nbr || Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time
1 ||[Cameron Bookey 030 || POL 00:02:18.567| 1 |00:02:18.567§00:07:32.414| 1 ]00:09:50.981§00:07:36.124| 1 |00:17:27.105]00:07:32.623| 1 |00:24:59.728§00:07:26.614



Lap 6 Lap 7
Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ]00:32:26.342]00:07:57.024| 1 |00:40:23.366]00:08:35.994| 1 |00:48:59.360




Sat Blythe GP IlIl: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Rest

Blythe, CA
November 16, 2024
1000cc Turbo
Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap
IFinish Name Nbr || Brand Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time
1 ||Dallon Hubbard 776 || CAM |[|100:02:15.847| 1 |00:02:15.847]00:07:17.023| 1 |00:09:32.870[§00:07:17.114| 1 |00:16:49.984§00:07:11.434| 1 |00:24:01.418]00:07:35.343
2 |IRigel Wade 81 POL 00:02:22.947| 2 ]00:02:22.947§00:07:30.624| 2 ]00:09:53.571§00:07:36.683| 2 |00:17:30.254]00:07:38.744| 2 |00:25:08.99800:07:34.404



Lap 6

Lap 7

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:31:36.761

00:08:11.014

00:39:47.775

00:07:38.074

00:47:25.849

00:32:43.402

00:07:28.913

00:40:12.315

00:07:35.844

00:47:48.159




Sat Blythe GP IlIl: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Rest

Blythe, CA
November 16, 2024
Pro Open

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap

IFinish Name

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

1 Dan Hurn

2914

CAM

00:02:26.108

1

00:02:26.108

00:07:46.463

00:10:12.571

00:07:34.944

00:17:47.515

00:07:27.483

00:25:14.998

00:07:26.604




Lap 6 Lap 7
Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ]00:32:41.602]00:07:32.093| 1 |00:40:13.695]00:07:37.474| 1 |00:47:51.169




Sat Blythe GP IlIl: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Rest

Blythe, CA
November 16, 2024
RS1

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap

IFinish Name

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

1 ||Brandon Kirby

087

POL

00:02:25.117

1

00:02:25.117

00:07:55.614

00:10:20.731

00:07:57.384

00:18:18.115

00:08:06.754

00:26:24.869

00:08:20.614




Lap 6 Lap 7
Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 100:34:45.483]00:09:13.834| 1 |00:43:59.317




Sat Blythe GP IlIl: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Rest

Blythe, CA
November 16, 2024

Youth 1000cc/RS1 No Restrictor

IFinish Name

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

1 Diesel Miller

186

POL

00:02:27.107

1

00:02:27.107

00:07:50.944

00:10:18.051

00:07:32.474

00:17:50.525

00:07:36.043

Elapsed
00:25:26.568

Lap Time
00:07:51.824




Lap 6 Lap 7
Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed Lap Time | Pos Elapsed
1 ]00:33:18.392]00:08:05.264| 1 |00:41:23.656] 00:08:04.114| 1 |00:49:27.770




Sat Blythe GP IlIl: Race 10 Big UTVs/Youth 1000 No Rest

Blythe, CA
November 16, 2024
Pro RS1

Lap 1

Lap 2

Lap 3

Lap 4

Lap

IFinish Name

Nbr

Brand

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

1 ||Kody Winiecki

05

POL

00:02:21.437

1

00:02:21.437

00:07:05.004

00:09:26.441

00:07:00.863

00:16:27.304

00:07:02.813

00:23:30.117

00:15:25.668




Lap 6

Lap 7

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

Lap Time

Pos

Elapsed

00:38:55.785




