Sat I	Blythe GP III: R	ace ′	10 Big	UTVs/You	th 1	000 No R	est										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 16, 2024																
1000	cc N/A																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	
1	Cameron Bookey	030	POL	00:02:18.567	1	00:02:18.567	00:07:32.414	1	00:09:50.981	00:07:36.124	1	00:17:27.105	00:07:32.623	1	00:24:59.728	00:07:26.614	,

			Lap 6	<u> </u>		Lap	7
Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	00:32:26.342	00:07:57.024	1	00:40:23.366	00:08:35.994	1	00:48:59.360

Sat E	Blythe GP III: R	ace ´	10 Big	UTVs/You	th 1	000 No R	est										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 16, 2024																
1000	cc Turbo																
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	1
1	Dallon Hubbard	776	CAM	00:02:15.847	1	00:02:15.847	00:07:17.023	1	00:09:32.870	00:07:17.114	1	00:16:49.984	00:07:11.434	1	00:24:01.418	00:07:35.343	.]
2	Rigel Wade	81	POL	00:02:22.947	2	00:02:22.947	00:07:30.624	2	00:09:53.571	00:07:36.683	2	00:17:30.254	00:07:38.744	2	00:25:08.998	00:07:34.404	.]

_				Lap (	6		Lap	7
_	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
	1	00:31:36.761	00:08:11.014	1	00:39:47.775	00:07:38.074	1	00:47:25.849
	2	00:32:43.402	00:07:28.913	2	00:40:12.315	00:07:35.844	2	00:47:48.159

Sat I	Blythe GP III: R	ace 1	10 Big	UTVs/You	th 1	000 No R	est										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 16, 2024																
Pro (	Open																
					Lap	1	_	Lap	2		Lap	3	_	Lap 4	4		Lap
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	
1	Dan Hurn	2914	CAM	00:02:26.108	1	00:02:26.108	00:07:46.463	1	00:10:12.571	00:07:34.944	1	00:17:47.515	00:07:27.483	1	00:25:14.998	00:07:26.604	

			Lap (	3		Lap	7
Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	00:32:41.602	00:07:32.093	1	00:40:13.695	00:07:37.474	1	00:47:51.169

Sat I	Blythe GP III: R	ace 1	10 Big	UTVs/You	th 10	000 No R	est										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 16, 2024																
RS1																	
					Lap	1	_	Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	]
1	Brandon Kirby	087	POL	00:02:25.117	1	00:02:25.117	00:07:55.614	1	00:10:20.731	00:07:57.384	1	00:18:18.115	00:08:06.754	1	00:26:24.869	00:08:20.614	.]

			Lap 6	6		Lap	7
Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	00:34:45.483	00:09:13.834	1	00:43:59.317			

Sat E	Blythe GP III: R	ace 1	10 Big	UTVs/You	th 10	000 No R	est										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 16, 2024																
Yout	h 1000cc/RS1 <b>i</b>	No R	estricto	or													
					Lap	1		Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap	4		Lap
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	
1	Diesel Miller	186	POL	00:02:27.107	1	00:02:27.107	00:07:50.944	1	00:10:18.051	00:07:32.474	1	00:17:50.525	00:07:36.043	1	00:25:26.568	00:07:51.824	

_								
				Lap 6	Ö	_	Lap	7
-	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
	1	00:33:18.392	00:08:05.264	1	00:41:23.656	00:08:04.114	1	00:49:27.770

Sat I	Blythe GP III: R	ace 1	I0 Big	UTVs/You	th 1	000 No R	est										
Blyth	ne, CA																
Nove	ember 16, 2024																
Pro I	RS1																
					Lap	1	_	Lap	2		Lap	3		Lap 4	4		Lap
Finish	Name	Nbr	Brand	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	
1	Kody Winiecki	05	POL	00:02:21.437	1	00:02:21.437	00:07:05.004	1	00:09:26.441	00:07:00.863	1	00:16:27.304	00:07:02.813	1	00:23:30.117	00:15:25.668	5

			Lap 6	6		Lap	7
Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed	Lap Time	Pos	Elapsed
1	00:38:55.785						